Rotala

Wigan - Appley Bridge

via Shevington

635

Saturday

Service No
WIGAN Bus Stn [P]
Shevington Plough & Harrow
Appley Br Stockley Dr
Shevington Plough & Harrow
WIGAN Bus Stn

Service No
WIGAN Bus Stn [P]
Shevington Plough & Harrow
Appley Br Stockley Dr
Shevington Plough & Harrow
WIGAN Bus Stn

Service No
WIGAN Bus Stn [P]
Shevington Plough & Harrow
Wrightington Hospital
Wrightington Hospital
Appley Br Stockley Dr
Shevington Plough & Harrow
WIGAN Bus Stn

arr
dep

635
0805
0820
0826
0834
0849

635
1305
1320
1326
1334
1349

635

635
0835
0850
0856
0904
0919

635
1325
1340
1346
1354
1409

635

635
0905
0920
0926
0934
0949

635
1345
1400
1406
1414
1429

635

635
0935
0950
0956
1004
1019

635
1405
1420
1426
1434
1449

635

Ref.No.: 87B
635 635
------ 1005
1006 1020
1012 1026
1020 1034
1035 1049
635 635
1425 1445
1440 1500
1446 1506
1454 1514
1509 1529
635 635
2100 2200
2115 2215
2124 2224
2129 2229
2138 2238
2153 2253

635
1025
1040
1046
1054
1109

635
1505
1520
1526
1534
1549

635

Commencing Date: 29/07/2023

635
1045
1100
1106
1114
1129

635
1525
1540
1546
1554
1609

635
1105
1120
1126
1134
1149

635
1545
1600
1606
1614
1629

635
1125
1140
1146
1154
1209

635
1605
1620
1626
1634
1649

635
1145
1200
1206
1214
1229

635
1625
1640
1646
1654
1709

635
1205
1220
1226
1234
1249

635
1645
1700
1706
1714
1729




